Bezirksmeisterschaft 2025 - Starterliste
Bezirk 041 Duesseldorf

15.03.2025 Zimmerstutzen
Bilk
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Stand RegelNr StartNr Mannsch.
Durchgang: 15.03.2025, 11:00 Uhr

1.30.12 29 =
1.30.16 30 -

1
2
3
4
5
6

Durchgang: 15.03.2025, 11:55 Uhr
1 1.30.90 31 -

Name

Schneider, Michael
Armbruster, Herbert

Bronneberg, Melanie

Verein

Post-SV Disseldorf e.V.
St. Seb. SV Dusseldorf-Bilk e.V.

St. Seb. SV Dusseldorf-Bilk e.V.
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